  CAT0227 REV01
www.fibretop.com                                                   Tel:021-64905702                                  Email:fibretop@163.com
In Line Faraday Rotator
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Extinction Ratio & High Return Loss
High Stability and Reliability
Application

*The PM fiber and the connector key are aligned to the slow axis.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
ILFR Wavelength 00 Fiber Type on port1&port2 Pigtail Type Length Connector
1064=1064nm
1310=1310nm
1550=1550nm
11=PM fiber
on port1&port2
12=PM fiber on port1,
SMF-28e on port2
21=SMF-28e on port1,
PM fiber on port2
22= SMF-28e
on port1&port2.
1=250um bare fiber
2=900um loose tube
3=3mm loose tube
4=2mm loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=LC/UPC
4=LC/APC
5=SC/APC
6=SC/UPC